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Steve Hardaker Activity

2023-06-28

IDate From (Inclusive)

01/01/2023

[Date To (Excluded)

28/06/2023

[ Auto Issues Completed H User Issues Completed ]

From 2023-01-01 To 2023-06-28

Steve Hardaker User Issues Completed

16

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID
Sent By Catrin Hird

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

4
Sent By Helen Lamb 3
Sent By Ryan Swaine 2
1
2

Sent By Steve Nixon

Sent By Marketing Log
Sent By Steve Hardaker 2
Sent By Catherine Spence 2

ID

12.461617476852
4.2426466049383
5.3941666666667
4.1783333333333
27.98755787037

12.617430555556
4.9413194444444

Outstanding Issues

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Steve Hardaker 89

Sent By Steve Nixon

Sent By Catrin Hird

10
12

Sent By Ryan Swaine 2
Sent By Robert Connor 1
Sent By Marketing Log 2

97.715764799209
96.245114583333
106.55604841821
53.589386574074
44.32962962963
39.01046875

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Steve Hardaker

Sent By Steve Nixon

Sent By Catrin Hird

4

Sent By Ryan Swaine
Sent By Robert Connor
Sent By Marketing Log

0
0
107.47232349537
0
0
0



