



#VUI	Picture	Name	Active	Security	Proto	Details	Access	Allocated Roles	Roles Stats	HSE	Training	Required Reading	Wage	Breaks	Holidays	Sic
5		Steve Hardaker viamed.steve.hardaker@googlemail.com steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk Direct Email steve.hardaker@vmsecure.me.uk	1	7	0											

Steve Hardaker Activity

2023-06-28

Date From (Inclusive)	01 / 01 / 2023
Date To (Excluded)	28 / 06 / 2023

Steve Hardaker User Issues Completed

16

Investigated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Catrin Hird	4	12.461617476852
Sent By Helen Lamb	3	4.2426466049383
Sent By Ryan Swaine	2	5.3941666666667
Sent By Steve Nixon	1	4.1783333333333
Sent By Marketing Log	2	27.98755787037
Sent By Steve Hardaker	2	12.617430555556
Sent By Catherine Spence	2	4.9413194444444

Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Hardaker	89	97.715764799209
Sent By Steve Nixon	10	96.245114583333
Sent By Catrin Hird	12	106.55604841821
Sent By Ryan Swaine	2	53.589386574074
Sent By Robert Connor	1	44.32962962963
Sent By Marketing Log	2	39.01046875

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Hardaker	0	
Sent By Steve Nixon	0	
Sent By Catrin Hird	4	107.47232349537
Sent By Ryan Swaine	0	
Sent By Robert Connor	0	
Sent By Marketing Log	0	